
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps)

DNF

No.

4

32

11

2

333

1

42

Name

Zbynek CECH

Jaroslav KAMENICKY

Radoslav CHMARA

Martin SEKERA

Roman KUCERA

Miroslav BUCKO

Jaroslaw CHOMICZ

Nat

CZ

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

PL

FMN

SMF

SMF

SMF

SMF

SMF

SMF

SMF

Motorcycler

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Tyre

Du

Du

Pi

Pi

Pi

Team

ZC RACING s.r.o

jarik racing team

Vapenka racing team

Vapenka racing team

Motoclubbalaz

Motoclubbalaz

Laps

13

13

12

12

12

12

1

Total Tm

26:57.374

26:57.651

25:23.060

25:48.613

26:23.037

26:47.737

2:09.520

Best Tm

2:03.023

2:02.587

2:03.369

2:07.034

2:08.283

2:10.654

2:06.949

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.277

Avg. Speed

137,156

Best Lap Tm

2:02.587

Best Speed

139,199

Best Lap by

32 - Jaroslav KAMENICKY
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